

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, METAL HALIDE, 400/U (FOR GYMS)** Number
27447 1070 ***Only Sylvania/Philips will be considered at this time** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 611400 **140 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	8.44	8.44	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MH400/U	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	10.12	10.12	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA 6 per case		

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 2 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP ENX-5 PROJECTION 120V**

26370 310

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
6 Each

Whs #: 1251652

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	3.07	3.07	0.00		Each		WIKO	ENX-5	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.30	4.30	0.00		Each		EIKO	ENX-5	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	8.52	8.52	0.00		Each		OSRAM 86V	54913	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 3 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP EVD (64663-HLX) PROJECTION 400W 36V MFG NO 54048**

26374 318

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 1251728

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	3.54	3.54	0.00		Each		WIKO	ENX-5	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.70	4.70	0.00		Each		EIKO	EVD	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	5.47	5.47	0.00		Each		EIKO	02810	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 4 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, EXR PROJECTION, 82V**

26379 345

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 1251668

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	4.85	4.85	0.00		Each		WIKO	EVD	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	5.60	5.60	0.00		Each		EIKO	EXR	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	16.97	16.97	0.00		Each		EIKO	2860	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, F17T8/TL735, 25/CTN**

32768 AS: PHILIPS

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
70 Ctn.

Whs #: 611375

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	51.00	51.00	0.00		Ctn.		PHILIPS 30 per carton	F17T8	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 6 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, F20T12CW, 30/PER CTN** Number
26391 505 *UNIT PRICE SHALL BE EACH, WILL ORDER IN FULL CARTON QUANTITIES of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 611314 AS: PHILIPS **20 Ctn**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	40.80	40.80	0.00		Ctn		PHILIPS	F20T12CW	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, F6T5CW**

26389 500 AS: PHILIPS

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
75 Each

Whs #: 611299

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.35	1.35	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	F6T5CW	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 8 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, F96T12CW, 15 PER/CTN** Number
26395 515 *UNIT PRICE SHALL BE EACH, WILL ORDER IN FULL CARTON QUANTITIES of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 611335 AS: PHILIPS **6 Ctn**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	31.50	31.50	0.00		Ctn		PHILIPS	F6T12CW	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 9 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, TWIN TUBE, 7 WATT, FOR EXIT SIGN**

26390 502 AS: PHILIPS

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
250 Each

Whs #: 611351

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.08	1.08	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLS7W827	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	1.26	1.26	0.00		Each		EIKO 10 per case	49211	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 10 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FXL PROJECTION, 410W 82V, MFG NO 54912**

26373

316

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
20 Each

Whs #: 1251725

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	4.20	4.20	0.00		Each		WIKO	FXL	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	6.66	6.66	0.00		Each		EIKO	FXL	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	9.99	9.99	0.00		Each		EIKO	03501	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HALOGEN, MEDIUM BASE, 29 W, 120 V, CLEAR. 2/pkg.**

26332 95 AS: PHILIPS 41050-6 29A19EV/CL

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
48 Pkg.

Whs #: 611212

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	1.59	1.59	0.00		Pkg.		EIKO	07757	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.63	1.63	0.00		Pkg.		PHILIPS	29A19EVC	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MOGUL BASE, HID METAL HALIDE, 250W MH, 6/PER CS** Number
26413 980 ***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 2047054 **600 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	8.44	8.44	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MH250U	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	10.12	10.12	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA 6 per case		

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 13 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HID, METAL HALIDE, 400 WATT, 6/PER CASE** Number
26385 416 ***ONLY SYLVANIA WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 2047012 **250 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.98	7.98	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA	M400U	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	10.12	10.12	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA 6 per case		

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 14 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HALOGEN, FLOOD, BR40 70 WATT; 120V** Number
26343 150 AS: PHILIPS 70BR40/HEA/FL 120V of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 611287 **12 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.66	1.66	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	65BRFL60	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	10.12	10.12	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA		

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MEDIUM BASE, HID MERCURY VAPOR, 100 WATT, 24/PER CS**

26387 418 ***ONLY SYLVANIA WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 2047016

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	19.96	19.96	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA	H38AV100	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 16 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MEDIUM BASE, HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LU150/MED/S55** Number
26403 725 ***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 2047068 **200 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.60	7.60	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	C150555M	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	11.72	11.72	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA/PHILIP	12 per case	

Vendor Desc: Offering either brand

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MOGUL BASE, HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LU150/S55** Number
26404 730 ***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME.** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 2047070 **180 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.25	7.25	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	C150S55	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	11.72	11.72	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA/PHILIP	12 per case	

Vendor Desc: Offering either brand

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 21 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MOGUL BASE, HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LU250** Number
27446 1060 ***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 2047074 **150 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.60	7.60	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	C250S50	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	13.05	13.05	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA/PHILIP	12 per case	

Vendor Desc: Offering either brand

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 24 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP STAGE LIGHTING EHG STAGE** Number
27670 AS: PHILLIPS 750Q/CL 26972-0 of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 1251698 **12 Each**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	9.07	9.07	0.00		Each		WIKO	EHG	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	12.74	12.74	0.00		Each		EIKO	EHG	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	24.68	24.68	0.00		Each		EIKO	02170	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 25 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, STAGE LIGHTING, FEL**

4112 830 AS: **EIKO, SYLVANIA**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 1251702

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.60	7.60	0.00		Each		EIKO	FEL	
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	8.87	8.87	0.00		Each		USHIO	FEL	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	15.45	15.45	0.00		Each		EIKO	03240	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: LAMP, FLUORESCENT, ,F40T12CWSUPREME, 30 PER/CTN. PALLET DELIVERY

26394 512 AS: PHILIPS

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
70 Ctn

Whs #: 611323

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	52.20	52.20	0.00		Ctn		PHILIPS	F40T12	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 27 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, STAGE LIGHTING, BTL**

26405 800 AS: **EIKO, SYLVANIA**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 1251678

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	9.78	9.78	0.00		Each		EIKO	BTL	
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	10.26	10.26	0.00		Each		WIKO	BTL	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	18.38	18.38	0.00		Each		EIKO	00390	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 28 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, STAGE LIGHTING, EHD**

26406 805 AS: **EIKO, SYLVANIA**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 1251694

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	8.68	8.68	0.00		Each		EIKO	EHD	
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	12.20	12.20	0.00		Each		WIKO	EHD	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	20.37	20.37	0.00		Each		EIKO	02150	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 29 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, STAGE LIGHTING, FLK**

26408 817 AS: EIKO, SYLVANIA

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #: 1251730

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.83	7.83	0.00		Each		EIKO	FLK	
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	9.79	9.79	0.00		Each		WIKO	FLK	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	11.02	11.02	0.00		Each		EIKO	03475	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP,TV STUDIO, FAD 650 W**

26410 900

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
18 Each

Whs #: 1251712

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	6.60	6.60	0.00		Each		EIKO	FAD	
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	7.88	7.88	0.00		Each		USHIO	FAD	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	17.63	17.63	0.00		Each		EIKO	03010	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 31 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, TV STUDIO, FHM 1000 W**

26411 925

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
48 Each

Whs #: 1251710

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SCOTT ELECTRIC	5860	1	5.00	5.00	0.00		Each		USHIO	FHM	
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	6.80	6.80	0.00		Each		USHIO	FHM	
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM IN	45032	1	7.32	7.32	0.00		Each		GE	23792	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, 23W, SP23/27K 12 BV, 2700K, SPRILA, CFL 10,000 hour 24/CASE**

37549

AS: EIKO SP23/27K OR SYLVANIA

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
34 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.98	1.98	0.00		Each		EIKO	SP232TK	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MEDIUM BASE, HID METAL HALIDE, 70WATT**
30152 **MHC70/U/M/4K/ELITE**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
8 Each

Whs #: ***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	12.94	12.94	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MCH70	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 36 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, METAL HALIDE, 100W/RK85/M90/E**
35319 **AS: PHILIPS MODEL 100W/RK85/M90/E**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	12.94	12.94	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MHC100	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 37 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MOGUL BASE, HID METAL HALIDE, 70WATT**

30151

AS: VENTURE MH70W/U/ED28/PS

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
5 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	22.90	22.90	0.00		Each		VENTURE	MH70W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 38 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, U-BENT, COOL WHITE, (T8) FB031/841**

37502

AS: PHILIPS FB31T8/TL841/ALTO OR SYLVANIA

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
36 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.35	4.35	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	FB31T8	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 39 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, CERAMALUX, HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, S-55, 150W, 2100K, MEDIUM BASE E26.** Number
35289 AS: PHILIPS 30347-9, OR SYLVANIA LU150/55/D/MED of Units Bid Unit
65 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.60	7.60	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	C150S55M	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 40 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, CF32DT/E/IN835ECO**

39538

AS: **SYLVANIA, CF32DT/E/IN835ECO**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
43 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.96	4.96	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA	CF32DTE	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 42 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-C (CLUSTER), PL-C26W/35/ALTO**

35272

AS: PHILIPS PL-C26W/35/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
128 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.15	2.15	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC26W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, RAPID START, F30T12/CW/RS/ALTO**
35250 **PACKAGED: 30/CASE**
 Whs #: **AS: PHILIPS F30T12/CW/RS/ALTO**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
4 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	59.40	59.40	0.00		Case		PHILIPS	F30T12	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 44 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-S (SHORT), PL-S13W/827/2P**

35275

AS: PHILIPS PL-S13W/827/2P

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
86 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.08	1.08	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLS13W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 45 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, T12 MEDIUM BIPIN, F14T12/CW**

35245

AS: PHILIPS F14T12/CW

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
7 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	3.90	3.90	0.00		Each		SATEO	S6559	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 46 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-S13W/835/2P** Number
35276 AS: PHILIPS PL-S13W/835/2P of Units Bid Unit
35 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.08	1.08	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLS13W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 47 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-S (SHORT), PL-S5W/827/2P**

35277

AS: PHILIPS PL-S5W/827/2P

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
3 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.08	1.08	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLS5W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, TL70 RAPID START, F25T8/TL835/ALTO**

35248

AS: PHILIPS F25T8/TL835/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
86 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.72	1.72	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	F25T8	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-C (CLUSTER), 2 PIN, PL-C26W/27**

35268

AS: PHILIPS PL-C26W/27

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
33 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.15	2.15	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC26W27	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 51 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-C (CLUSTER), PL-C26W/41/4P**

35271

AS: PHILIPS PL-C26W/41/4P

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
58 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.22	2.22	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC26W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 52 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-C (CLUSTER), PL-C26W/35/4P**

35270

AS: PHILIPS PL-C26W/35/4P

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
97 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.22	2.22	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC26W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-C (CLUSTER), 2 PIN, PL-C18W/27**

35266

AS: PHILIPS PL-C18W/27

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
35 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.15	2.15	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC18W27	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 54 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-C (CLUSTER), PL-C13W/27USA**

35265

AS: PHILIPS PL-C13W/27USA

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
34 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.45	1.45	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC13W27	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, U-BENT WARM WHITE (T8), FB32T8/TL835/6ALTO**

35264

AS: PHILIPS FB32T8/TL835/6ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
490 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	3.29	3.29	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	FB32T8	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, U-BENT (8), FB32T8/TL841/6ALTO**
35258 AS: PHILIPS FB32T8/TL841/6ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
120 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	3.29	3.29	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	FB32T8	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 57 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT,HIGH OUTPUT, F48T12/CW/HO/ALTO**

35254

AS:PHILIPS F48T12/CW/HO/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
17 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	3.19	3.19	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	F48T12	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLORESCENT, F32T8ADV835/XEW/ALTO** Number
35281 *ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME. of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **1 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	68.70	68.70	0.00		Case		PHILIPS	F32T8ADV	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, 13WATT/27K** Number
30156 *ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME. of Units Bid Unit
1 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	1.08	1.08	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLS13W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 61 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-T42W/35/4P/ALTO**

38016

AS: PHILIPS PL-T42W/35/4P/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
39 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.80	4.80	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLT42W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 62 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PI-C (Cluster), PIC18W/35 4 Pin Alto 10/CASE**

39536

AS: PHILIPS, PL-C18W/35/4P ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
22 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.29	2.29	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PEC18W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 63 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PI-C (Cluster), PIC18W/41 4 Pin Alto 10/CASE**

39537

AS: PHILIPS, PL-C18W/41/4P ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
62 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.29	2.29	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC18W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PL-T42W/41/4P/ ALTO** Number
 35321 **PACKAGED: 10/BOX** of Units Bid Unit
 AS: PHILIPS, PL-T42W/41/4P/ ALTO **5** **Box**
 Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	48.00	48.00	0.00		Box		PHILIPS	PLT42W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 65 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, PLUG-IN, PL-T42W/835/XEW/4P/ALTO**

35311

AS: PHILIPS PL-T42W/835/XEW/4P/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
3 Case

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	56.00	56.00	0.00		Case		PHILIPS	PLT42W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 66 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, TRIPLE TUBE, 4 PIN PLUG-IN, PL-T32W/835/4P/ALTO**
33963 **PACKAGED: 10/CASE**
 Whs #: **AS: PHILIPS, PL-T32W/835/4P/ALTO**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
1 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	53.50	53.50	0.00		Case		PHILIPS	PLT32W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, TRIPLE TUBE, 4 PIN PUSH-IN BASE, PL-T42W/835/4P/ALTO**

35324

AS: SYLVANIA, CF42DT/E/IN/835/ECO OR
 PHILIPS PL-T42W/835/4P/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
26 Case

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	50.00	50.00	0.00		Case		PHILIPS	PLT42W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 68 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLOURESCENT, TUBE, F54T5/841/HO/ALTO**

35318

AS: **PHILIPS, F54T5/841/HO/ALTO**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
48 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.40	2.40	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	F54T5	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, U-BENT, INTERIOR 6" GAP, FB40T12/CW Supreme/6** Number
35253 AS: PHILIPS, FB40T12/CW Supreme/6 of Units Bid Unit
38 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.10	2.10	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	FB40T12	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HIGH DENSITY DISCHARGE, METAL HALIDE, MHC70/U/M/4K/ELITE**

35307

***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME.**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
19 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	12.94	12.94	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MHC70UM	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 71 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HIGH DENSITY DISCHARGE, METAL HALIDE, MH150/U/M** Number
35303 *ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME. of Units Bid Unit
5 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	12.94	12.94	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MH150UM	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HIGH DENSITY DISCHARGE, METAL HALIDE, MHC100/C/U/M/4K/ELITE**

35302 ***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME.**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
19 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	13.50	13.50	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MHC100CU	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 73 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMPS, HIGH DENSITY DISCHARGE, CERAMALUX, HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS, LU70/D/MED**

35297

***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME.**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
36 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.60	7.60	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	C70562M	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 74 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMPS, HIGH DENSITY DISCHARGE, CERAMALUX HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS, LU100/MED**

35290

***ONLY SYLVANIA OR PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME.**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
35 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	7.60	7.60	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	C100554M	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 75 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HIGH DENSITY DISCHARGE, PROTECTED METAL HALIDE, MHC100/U/M/4K/ELITE** Number of Units Bid Unit
35309 **AS: PHILIPS OR SYLVANIA** **31** **Each**
 Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	12.94	12.94	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	MHC100UM	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 77 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, PLC26W/41/4PALTO**

39541

AS: PHILIPS, PL-C26W/41/4PALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
188 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.22	2.22	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLC26W41	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018** To: **08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 78 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, PL-T26W/835/4P**

39547

AS: PHILIPS, PL-T26W/835/4P

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
56 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.40	4.40	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLTZ6W83	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 80 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, HIGH OUTPUT, F54T5/835/HO/ALTO**

41918

AS: PHILIPS F54T5/835/HO/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
24 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	2.40	2.40	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	F54T5	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 81 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, 26W, TRIPLE TUBE, PL-T26W/841/A/4P/ALTO**

41919

AS: PHILIPS PL-T26W/841/A/4P/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
49 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.99	4.99	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLT26W	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 82 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, 42W, TRIPLE TUBE, CF42DT/E/IN/840/ECO**

41920

AS: SYLVANIA CF42DT/E/IN/840/ECO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
30 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	8.50	8.50	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA	CF42DT	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 83 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HID METAL HALIDE, MP100/U/MED**

41921

AS: SYLVANIA MP100/U/MED

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
39 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	15.30	15.30	0.00		Each		SYLVANIA	MP100U	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 84 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, HIGH OUTPUT, F48T8/HO/TL841/ALTO**

41922

AS: PHILIPS F48T8/HO/TL841/ALTO

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
5 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.35	4.35	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	F48HO	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 87 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, INCANDESCENT, CLEAR, 6W, CANDELABRA BASE 6S6CLEAR, 120-130V**

41925

AS: PHILIPS 24835-1

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
51 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	.29	.29	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	656	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095 Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 From: **09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, HID METAL HALIDE, MOGUL SCREW BASE, MH400/U/T15**

41926

AS: PHILIPS

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
5 Each

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	13.60	13.60	0.00		Each		EIKO	MH400U	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 89 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, MERCURY VAPOR, 400W, H33GL-400/DX**
41927 **PACKAGED: 6/CASE**
 Whs #: **AS: PHILIPS 24842-7**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
6 Each

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	9.20	9.20	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	H33GL	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 90 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, TRIPLE TUBE, PLUG-IN, PL-T32W/835/A/4P/ALTO**
41928 **PACKAGED: 10/CASE**
 Whs #: **AS: PHILIPS 45830-7**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
153 Each

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	5.69	5.69	0.00		Each		PHILIPS	PLT32W	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 91 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, FLUORESCENT, COMPACT, 70W, 4-PIN, F70QBX/830/A/4P/ECO** Number
 41929 **PACKAGED: 10/CASE** of Units Bid Unit
 AS: GE F70QBX/830/A/4P/ECO **5 Each**
 Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	24.90	24.90	0.00		Each		GE	F70QBX	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 92 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, CFL, 42W, SPIRAL LAMP, MEDIUM SCREW BASE, TCP-28942277**
41930 **PACKAGED: 12/CASE**
 Whs #: **AS: TCP-28942277**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
2 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	8.80	8.80	0.00		Case		TCP	28942277	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

09/17/2018
 Page 93 of 95
 28510

Group Item RPS Desc: **LAMP, INCANDESCENT, 120V, 40W, MEDIUM SCREW BASE**
41931 **PACKAGED: 12/CASE**
 Whs #: **AS: PHILIPS 40A15/LL**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
3 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	4.08	4.08	0.00		Case		PHILIPS	40A15	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **PERCENTAGE OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST FOR FLUORESCENT**
33895 ***ONLY PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
Percnt

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	87.00	87.00	0.00		Percnt		PHILIPS	PS100U	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **4095** **Lamps**
 Cycle: 7 **From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019**
 Buyer: Tina Booth

Group Item RPS Desc: **PERCENTAGE OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST FOR HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE**

33891 ***ONLY PHILIPS WILL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS TIME**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
Percnt

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
C.N. ROBINSON LIGHTING SUPPLY CC	31148	1	87.00	87.00	0.00		Percnt		PHILIPS	PS100U	

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate